
THE EFFICIENCY 
IS BUILT RIGHT IN

GREE_T2600-TTW_052521

THROUGH-THE-WALL COMFORT.

GREE’s Through-The-Wall unit delivers all-season comfort and efficiency 

with a rugged construction that’s built to last. Operation and maintenance 

are a breeze with a simple, digital touchpad and LED display. Programmable 

operation with setpoint limits and a 3-speed fan let users make easy 

adjustments every time.

• Electronic setpoint limits

• Multiple fan speeds

• Automatic voltage adaption

• Dual motor technology

• Aero-quiet indoor blower wheel

• Directional airflow control

• Digital thermostat touch-pad
control panel

• LED display settings

• Washable, polymeric air filters

• Wireless remote controller

• PROGRAMMABLE FAN

• LED DISPLAY SETTINGS

• MULTIPLE FAN SPEEDS

• RUGGED CONSTRUCTION

• SIMPLE OPERATION

PTAC Direct Sales, Inc. 
185 S. Kimball Ave. 
Suite 130
Southlake, TX 76092 
877.454.7822 (T) 
877.647.6408 (F)



GREE_T2600-TTW_052521

MODEL 26TTW09AC115A-T 26TTW12AC115A-T 26TTW09AC230A-T 26TTW12AC230A-T

System Type COOLING ONLY

Cooling Capacity Btu/h 9300 11800 9300 12000

Energy Efficiency Rating EER 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8

Cooling Temperature Range °F 64 - 109

Air flow (Min-Max) CFM 235 - 283 235 - 283 235 - 283 235 - 283

Dehumidification pt/hr 2.32 3.49 2.32 3.49

Unit Dimension (WxHxD) in 26 x 15 5/8 x 21 3/16

Weight (Net / Gross) lbs 74 / 87 80 / 93 71 / 84 79 / 92

Refrigerant Type / Coil Type R410A / Aluminum Fin-Copper Tube

POWER SUPPLY 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 208-230V / 1Ph /  60Hz

Current Cooling amps 8.7 11.0 4.3 5.7

Power Cord Length in 96 96 72 72

Plug Configuration NEMA Number NEMA5-15P NEMA5-15P NEMA6-15P NEMA6-15P

MODEL 26TTW09HC230A-T 26TTW12HC230A-T

System Type COOLING  W/ ELECTRIC HEATING   

Cooling Capacity Btu/h 9300 12000

Heating Capacity (Electric) KW 3.5 3.5

Energy Efficiency Rating EER 9.8 9.8

Cooling Temperature Range °F 64 - 109

Air flow (Min-Max) CFM 224 - 271 224 - 271

Dehumidification pt/hr 2.32 3.49

Unit Dimension (WxHxD) in 26 x 15 5/8 x 21 3/16

Weight (Net / Gross) lbs 74 / 87 81 / 94

Refrigerant Type / Coil Type R410A / Aluminum Fin-Copper Tube

POWER SUPPLY 208-230V / 1Ph /  60Hz

Current Cooling amps 4.3 5.7

Current Heating amps 6.1 8

Power Cord Length in 72 72

Plug Configuration NEMA Number NEMA6-20P

MODEL 26TTW09HP115A-T 26TTW07HP230A-T 26TTW09HP230A-T 26TTW12HP230A-T

System Type  HEAT PUMP W/ BACKUP ELECTRIC HEATING        

Cooling Capacity Btu/h 9000 7400 9300 11700

Heating Capacity Btu/h 8500 6800 8800 11400

Heating Capacity (Electric Backup) KW 3.5

Energy Efficiency Rating EER 9.8 10.6 9.7 9.6

COP 3.0 3.1 3 2.9

Cooling Temperature Range °F 64 - 109

Heating Temperature Range °F 19 - 86

Air flow (Min-Max) CFM 224 - 271

Dehumidification pt/hr 2.32 1.37 2.32 3.49

Unit Dimension (WxHxD) in 26 x 15 5/8 x 21 3/16

Weight (Net / Gross) lbs 79 / 92 76 / 90 83 / 96 86 / 100

Refrigerant Type / Coil Type R410A / Aluminum Fin-Copper Tube

POWER SUPPLY 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 208-230V / 1Ph /  60Hz

Current Cooling amps 8.4 3.2 4.4 5.6

Rated Current Heating (Heat Pump) amps 7.6 2.9 4 5.4

Rated Current Heating (Electric Backup) amps 1.25 4 4 4

Power Cord Length in 96 72 72 72

Plug Configuration NEMA Number NEMA6-20P

LIMITED WARRANTY -  ALL SYSTEM TYPES 1 Year Parts and Compressor 

PTAC Direct Sales, Inc.  
877.454.7822 (T) 


